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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Wed 11/23/2016 6:15 pm G/BSW v. Dekalb Helen P. Brown Natatorium (South

Side)
Thu 12/01/2016 5:30 pm G/BSW @ Carroll Carroll High School
Tue 12/06/2016 6:00 pm G/BSW @ South Adams South Adams Jr-Sr High School
Thu 12/08/2016 6:15 pm G/BSW @ South Side Helen P. Brown Natatorium (South

Side)
Mon 12/12/2016 6:00 pm G/BSW @ Angola Angola High School
Thu 01/05/2017 6:15 pm G/BSW @ North Side / Snider Helen P. Brown Natatorium (South

Side)
Tue 01/10/2017 6:15 pm G/BSW @ Northrop / Bishop Dwenger Helen P. Brown Natatorium (South

Side)
Sat 01/14/2017 TBD G/BSW @ SAC Meet Helen P. Brown Natatorium (South

Side)
Mon 01/16/2017 6:00 pm G/BSW @ Angola Angola High School
Tue 01/24/2017 6:15 pm G/BSW v. Bishop Luers / Wayne Helen P. Brown Natatorium (South

Side)
Thu 01/26/2017 5:30 pm G/BSW @ Norwell Norwell High School
Thu 02/02/2017 TBD GSW @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Sat 02/04/2017 TBD GSW @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Tue 02/07/2017 TBD GSW @ Regional (Diving) UNKNOWN
Fri 02/10/2017 TBD GSW @ State UNKNOWN
Sat 02/11/2017 TBD GSW @ State UNKNOWN
Thu 02/16/2017 TBD BSW @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Sat 02/18/2017 TBD BSW @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Tue 02/21/2017 TBD BSW @ Regional (Diving) UNKNOWN
Fri 02/24/2017 TBD BSW @ State UNKNOWN
Sat 02/25/2017 TBD BSW @ State UNKNOWN


